
GRADE 11

Tuition Fee 59,400.00                              

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration 300.00                                   

Medical /Dental 400.00                                   

Library 500.00                                   

Student Activities 200.00                                   

Guidance,Counselling & Testing 200.00                                   

Athletics 300.00                                   

IMC 200.00                                   

School Newspaper 398.00                                   

2,498.00                                

Supplementary Fees 

Handbook 125.00                                   

ID/ID Validation 350.00                                   

Internet 300.00                                   

Physical Development 400.00                                   

Extension Service 200.00                                   

Reseacrh & Development 500.00                                   

Test Papers 550.00                                   

Student Council 300.00                                   

Insurance 100.00                                   

Letran Shirt 380.00                                   

Binyag Arriba 350.00                                   

Foundation Celebration 1,350.00                                

Intrams 200.00                                   

Recollection 300.00                                   

Acquaintance Party 300.00                                   

Student Organization 300.00                                   

6,005.00                                

Various Fees

Industry Exposure 1,600.00                                

SAP (Computerized Bookkeeping) 1,350.00                                

E-Book 2,200.00                                

5,150.00                                

SY 2018 - 2019

Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

ACCOUNTANCY BUSINESS and MANAGEMENT (ABM) Strand

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (WITHOUT GOV'T. VOUCHER)



Laboratory Fees

Computer Lab (ICT) 1,200.00                                

Computer Lab (Digital Media) 1,200.00                                

Science Lab -1 1,500.00                                

Speech Lab 800.00                                   

4,700.00                                

77,753.00                              

Grade 11
77,753.00                   

78,644.00                   

78,941.00                   

79,238.00                   

CASH BASIS Upon  Enrollment 77,753.00                   

SEMESTRAL Upon Enrollment 39,322.00                   

December 10-14,2018 39,322.00                   

78,644.00                       

QUARTERLY Upon Enrollment

      CASH 19,735.25                   

September 3-14,2018 19,735.25                   

November 5-15,2018 19,735.25                   

January 7-18,2019 19,735.25                   

78,941.00                   

MONTHLY Upon Enrollment

      CASH 8,804.24                     

August 13-17,2018 8,804.22                     

September 10-14,2018 8,804.22                     

October 15-19,2018 8,804.22                     

November 19-23,2018 8,804.22                     

December 10-14,2018 8,804.22                     

January 14-18,2019 8,804.22                     

February 18-22,2019 8,804.22                     

March 18-22,2019 8,804.22                     

79,238.00                   

The final assessment will be reflected in the student's REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF)

given during enrollment.

Quarterly Basis

Monthly Basis

IMPORTANT ,PLEASE READ

PAYMENT SCHEMES AND SCHEDULE
Cash Basis

Semestral Basis



The RESERVATION FEE will be credited to the tuition and other fees,thus the amount will be 

deducted from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take note of the 

above stated schedule. THE AMOUNT IS DEEMED DUE EVEN WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***PLEASE KEEP THIS COPY OF PAYMENT SCHEDULE FOR YOUR REFERENCE***



SY 2018 - 2019

Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

ACCOUNTANCY BUSINESS and MANAGEMENT (ABM) Strand

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (WITHOUT GOV'T. VOUCHER)



Tuition Fee 53,460.00                          

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration 300.00                               

Medical /Dental 400.00                               

Library 500.00                               

Student Activities 200.00                               

Guidance,Counselling & Testing 200.00                               

Athletics 300.00                               

IMC 200.00                               

School Newspaper 398.00                               

2,498.00                            

Supplementary Fees 

Handbook 125.00                               

ID/ID Validation 50.00                                 

Internet 300.00                               

Physical Development 400.00                               

Extension Service 200.00                               

Research & Development 500.00                               

Test Papers 550.00                               

Student Council 300.00                               

Insurance 100.00                               

Foundation Celebration 1,350.00                            

Intrams 200.00                               

Retreat 3,100.00                            

Acquaintance Party 300.00                               

Student Organization 300.00                               

7,775.00                            

Various Fees

E-Book 2,200.00                            

Events Management Services NC-II 1,800.00                            

SAP (Database Management) 1,350.00                            

SAP (AP/AR) 1,350.00                            

Bookkeeping NC III 1,900.00                            

8,600.00                            

SY 2018 - 2019

Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

ACCOUNTANCY BUSINESS and MANAGEMENT (ABM) Strand

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (WITHOUT GOV'T. VOUCHER)

GRADE 12



Laboratory Fees

Commerce Lab 1,200.00                            

1,200.00                            

73,533.00                          

Grade 12

73,533.00             

74,334.90             

74,602.20             

74,869.64             

MODE OF PAYMENT PAYMENT SCHEDULE GRADE 12

CASH BASIS Upon  Enrollment 73,533.00             

SEMESTRAL Upon Enrollment 37,167.45             

December 10-14,2018 37,167.45             

74,334.90                

QUARTERLY Upon Enrollment

      CASH 18,650.55                

September 3-14,2018 18,650.55                

November 5-15,2018 18,650.55                

January 7-18,2019 18,650.55                

74,602.20             

MONTHLY Upon Enrollment

      CASH 8,319.00               

August 13-17,2018 8,318.83               

September 10-14,2018 8,318.83               

October 15-19,2018 8,318.83               

November 19-23,2018 8,318.83               

December 10-14,2018 8,318.83               

January 14-18,2019 8,318.83               

February 18-22,2019 8,318.83               

March 18-22,2019 8,318.83               

74,869.64             

The final assessment will be reflected in the student's REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF)

given during enrollment.

The RESERVATION FEE will be credited to the tuition and other fees,thus the amount will be 

deducted from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take note of the 

Monthly Basis

IMPORTANT ,PLEASE READ

PAYMENT SCHEMES AND SCHEDULE

Cash Basis

Semestral Basis

Installment Basis



above stated schedule. THE AMOUNT IS DEEMED DUE EVEN WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***PLEASE KEEP THIS COPY OF PAYMENT SCHEDULE FOR YOUR REFERENCE***



Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration

Medical /Dental

Library

Student Activities

Guidance,Counselling & Testing

Athletics

IMC

School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees 

Handbook

ID/ID Validation

Internet 

Physical Development

Extension Service

Research & Development

Test Papers

Student Council

Insurance

Letran Shirt

Binyag Arriba

Foundation Celebration

Intrams

Recollection

Acquiantance Party 

Student Organization

Various Fees

Industry Exposure

E-book 

Laboratory Fees

Computer Lab(ICT)

SY 2018 - 2019

Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY,ENGINEERING & MATHEMATICS  TRACK(STEM)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees

2,498.00                                           

GRADE 11

59,400.00                                         

300.00                                              

400.00                                              

500.00                                              

200.00                                              

200.00                                              

300.00                                              

200.00                                              

398.00                                              

1,350.00                                           

125.00                                              

350.00                                              

300.00                                              

400.00                                              

200.00                                              

500.00                                              

550.00                                              

300.00                                              

100.00                                              

380.00                                              

350.00                                              

200.00                                              

300.00                                              

300.00                                              

300.00                                              

6,005.00                                           

1,500.00                                           

2,200.00                                           

3,700.00                                           

1,200.00                                           



Computer Lab (Digital Media)

General Bio -1

Science Lab-1

Speech Lab

Grade 11

77,803.00             

78,694.00             

78,991.00             

79,288.00             

CASH Upon  Enrollment

     CASH 77,803.00             

SEMESTRAL Upon Enrollment

      CASH 39,347.00             

December 10-14,2018 39,347.00             

78,694.00                 

QUARTERLY Upon Enrollment

      CASH 19,747.75                 

September 3-14,2018 19,747.75                 

November 5-15,2018 19,747.75                 

January 7-18,2019 19,747.75                 

78,991.00             

MONTHLY Upon Enrollment

      CASH 8,810.00               

August 13-17,2018 8,809.77               

September 10-14,2018 8,809.77               

October 15-19,2018 8,809.77               

November 19-23,2018 8,809.77               

December 10-14,2018 8,809.77               

January 14-18,2019 8,809.77               

February 18-22,2019 8,809.77               

March 18-22,2019 8,809.77               

79,288.16          

The final assessment will be reflected in the student's REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF)

given during enrollment.

The RESERVATION FEE will be credited to the tuition and other fees,thus the amount will be 

deducted from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take note of the 

above stated schedule. THE AMOUNT IS DEEMED DUE EVEN WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

1,500.00                                           

1,200.00                                           

1,500.00                                           

Installment Basis

Monthyl Basis

IMPORTANT ,PLEASE READ

800.00                                              

6,200.00                                           

77,803.00                                         

PAYMENT SCHEMES AND SCHEDULE

Cash Basis

Semestral Basis



A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***PLEASE KEEP THIS COPY OF PAYMENT SCHEDULE FOR YOUR REFERENCE***



SY 2018 - 2019

Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY,ENGINEERING & MATHEMATICS  TRACK(STEM)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees



Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration

Medical /Dental

Library

Student Activities

Guidance,Counselling & Testing

Athletics

IMC

School Newspaper

Supplementary Fees 

Handbook

ID/ID Validation

Internet 

Physical Development

Extension Service

Research & Development

Test Papers

Student Council

Insurance

Foundation Celebration

Intrams

Retreat

Acquiantance Party 

Student Organization

Various Fees

E-Book 

SAP (Databae Management)

Laboratory Fees

General Bio -2

SY 2018 - 2019

Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY,ENGINEERING & MATHEMATICS  (STEM) Strand

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (WITHOUT GOV'T. VOUCHER)

2,498.00                                        

GRADE 12

53,460.00                                      

300.00                                           

400.00                                           

500.00                                           

200.00                                           

200.00                                           

300.00                                           

200.00                                           

398.00                                           

3,100.00                                        

125.00                                           

50.00                                             

300.00                                           

400.00                                           

200.00                                           

500.00                                           

550.00                                           

300.00                                           

100.00                                           

1,350.00                                        

200.00                                           

300.00                                           

300.00                                           

7,775.00                                        

2,200.00                                        

1,350.00                                        

3,550.00                                        

1,500.00                                        



General Chem   1  & 2

General Physics 1 & 2

Grade 12

74,783.00             

75,584.90             

75,852.20             

76,120.00             

CASH BASIS 74,783.00             

SEMESTRAL 37,792.45             

37,792.45             

75,584.90                 

INSTALLMENT

18,963.05                 

18,963.05                 

18,963.05                 

18,963.05                 

75,852.20             

MONTHLY

8,457.90               

8,457.77               

8,457.77               

8,457.77               

8,457.77               

8,457.77               

8,457.77               

8,457.77               

March 18-22,2019 8,457.77               

The final assessment will be reflected in the student's REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF)

given during enrollment.

The RESERVATION FEE will be credited to the tuition and other fees,thus the amount will be 

deducted from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take note of the 

above stated schedule. THE AMOUNT IS DEEMED DUE EVEN WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***PLEASE KEEP THIS COPY OF PAYMENT SCHEDULE FOR YOUR REFERENCE***

PAYMENT SCHEMES AND SCHEDULE

3,000.00                                        

3,000.00                                        

7,500.00                                        

74,783.00                                      

January 7-18,2019

Cash Basis

Semestral Basis

Installment Basis

Monthly Basis

Upon  Enrollment

Upon Enrollment

December 10-14,2018

Upon Enrollment

      CASH

September 3-14,2018

November 5-15,2018

December 10-14,2018

January 14-18,2019

February 18-22,2019

IMPORTANT ,PLEASE READ

Upon Enrollment

      CASH

August 13-17,2018

September 10-14,2018

October 15-19,2018

November 19-23,2018



SY 2018 - 2019

Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY,ENGINEERING & MATHEMATICS  (STEM) Strand

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (WITHOUT GOV'T. VOUCHER)



GRADE 11

Tuition Fee 59,400.00                    

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration 300.00                         

Medical /Dental 400.00                         

Library 500.00                         

Student Activities 200.00                         

Guidance,Counselling & Testing 200.00                         

Athletics 300.00                         

IMC 200.00                         

School Newspaper 398.00                         

2,498.00                      

Supplementary Fees 

Handbook 125.00                         

ID/ID Validation 350.00                         

Internet 300.00                         

Physical Development 400.00                         

Extension Service 200.00                         

Research & Development 500.00                         

Test Papers 550.00                         

Student Council 300.00                         

Insurance 100.00                         

Letran Shirt 380.00                         

Binyag Arriba 350.00                         

Foundation Celebration 1,350.00                      

Intrams 200.00                         

Recollectioon 300.00                         

Acquiantance Party 300.00                         

Student Organization 300.00                         

6,005.00                      

Various Fees

Industry Exposure 2,500.00                      

Barista NC II 1,900.00                      

E-Book 2,200.00                      

6,600.00                      

Laboratory Fees

Computer Lab (1&2) 2,400.00                      

HM Lab (1-3) 3,600.00                      

Science lab 1,500.00                      

Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

TECHNICAL VOCATIONAL-HOME ECONOMICS/FOOD/BEVERAGE&BARTENDING Strand

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (WITHOUT GOV'T. VOUCHER)

SY 2018 - 2019



Speech Lab 800.00                         

8,300.00                      

82,803.00                    

Grade 11

82,803.00                    

83,694.00                    

83,991.00                    

84,288.00                    

CASH BASIS Upon  Enrollment 82,803.00                    

SEMESTRAL Upon Enrollment 41,847.00                    

December 10-14,2018 41,847.00                    

83,694.00                        

INSTALLMENT Upon Enrollment

      CASH 20,997.75                        

September 3-14,2018 20,997.75                        

November 5-15,2018 20,997.75                        

January 7-18,2019 20,997.75                        

83,991.00                    

MONTHLY Upon Enrollment

      CASH 9,366.00                      

August 13-17,2018 9,365.33                      

September 10-14,2018 9,365.33                      

October 15-19,2018 9,365.33                      

November 19-23,2018 9,365.33                      

December 10-14,2018 9,365.33                      

January 14-18,2019 9,365.33                      

February 18-22,2019 9,365.33                      

March 18-22,2019 9,365.33                      

84,288.64                    

The final assessment will be reflected in the student's REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF)

given during enrollment.

The RESERVATION FEE will be credited to the tuition and other fees,thus the amount will be 

deducted from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take note of the 

above stated schedule. THE AMOUNT IS DEEMED DUE EVEN WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***PLEASE KEEP THIS COPY OF PAYMENT SCHEDULE FOR YOUR REFERENCE***

IMPORTANT ,PLEASE READ

PAYMENT SCHEMES AND SCHEDULE

Cash Basis

Semestral Basis

Installment Basis

Monthly Basis



Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

TECHNICAL VOCATIONAL-HOME ECONOMICS/FOOD/BEVERAGE&BARTENDING Strand

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (WITHOUT GOV'T. VOUCHER)

SY 2018 - 2019



GRADE 12

Tuition Fee 53,460.00                    

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration 300.00                         

Medical /Dental 400.00                         

Library 500.00                         

Student Activities 200.00                         

Guidance,Counselling & Testing 200.00                         

Athletics 300.00                         

IMC 200.00                         

School Newspaper 398.00                         

2,498.00                      

Supplementary Fees 

Handbook 125.00                         

ID/ID Validation 50.00                           

Internet 300.00                         

Physical Development 400.00                         

Extension Service 200.00                         

Research & Development 500.00                         

Test Papers 550.00                         

Student Council 300.00                         

Insurance 100.00                         

Foundation Celebration 1,350.00                      

Intrams 200.00                         

Retreat 3,100.00                      

Acquiantance Party 300.00                         

Student Organization 300.00                         

7,775.00                      

Various Fees

SAP (Database Management) 1,350.00                      

Food & Beverage Services NC II 1,300.00                      

Bartending NC II 2,000.00                      

E-Book 2,200.00                      

6,850.00                      

Laboratory Fees

HM Lab  (1-5) 6,000.00                      

6,000.00                      

76,583.00                    

Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

TECHNICAL VOCATIONAL-HOME ECONOMICS/FOOD/BEVERAGE&BARTENDING Strand

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (WITHOUT GOV'T. VOUCHER)

SY 2018 - 2019



76,583.00                    

77,385.00                    

77,652.20                    

77,920.00                    

CASH BASIS Upon  Enrollment 82,523.00                    

SEMESTRAL Upon Enrollment 38,692.50                    

December 10-14,2018 38,692.50                    

77,385.00                        

INSTALLMENT Upon Enrollment

      CASH 19,413.05                        

September 3-14,2018 19,413.05                        

November 5-15,2018 19,413.05                        

January 7-18,2019 19,413.05                        

77,652.20                    

MONTHLY Upon Enrollment

      CASH 8,658.00                      

August 13-17,2018 8,657.77                      

September 10-14,2018 8,657.77                      

October 15-19,2018 8,657.77                      

November 19-23,2018 8,657.77                      

December 10-14,2018 8,657.77                      

January 14-18,2019 8,657.77                      

February 18-22,2019 8,657.77                      

March 18-22,2019 8,657.70                      

77,920.09                    

The final assessment will be reflected in the student's REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF)

given during enrollment.

The RESERVATION FEE will be credited to the tuition and other fees,thus the amount will be 

deducted from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take note of the 

above stated schedule. THE AMOUNT IS DEEMED DUE EVEN WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***PLEASE KEEP THIS COPY OF PAYMENT SCHEDULE FOR YOUR REFERENCE***

IMPORTANT ,PLEASE READ

PAYMENT SCHEMES AND SCHEDULE

Cash Basis

Semestral Basis

Installment Basis

Monthly Basis



GRADE 11

Tuition Fee 59,400.00                    

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration 300.00                         

Medical /Dental 400.00                         

Library 500.00                         

Student Activities 200.00                         

Guidance,Counselling & Testing 200.00                         

Athletics 300.00                         

IMC 200.00                         

School Newspaper 398.00                         

2,498.00                      

Supplementary Fees 

Handbook 125.00                         

ID/ID Validation 350.00                         

Internet 300.00                         

Physical Development 400.00                         

Extension Service 200.00                         

Research & Development 500.00                         

Test Papers 550.00                         

Student Council 300.00                         

Insurance 100.00                         

Letran Shirt 380.00                         

Binyag Arriba 350.00                         

Foundation Celebration 1,350.00                      

Intrams 200.00                         

Recollection 300.00                         

Acquiantance Party 300.00                         

Student Organization 300.00                         

6,005.00                      

Various Fees

Industry Exposure 1,500.00                      

E-Book 2,200.00                      

3,700.00                      

Laboratory Fees

Computer Lab ( 1-5) 6,000.00                      

Science Lab 1,500.00                      

Speech Lab 800.00                         

8,300.00                      

Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

TECHNICAL VOCATIONAL-INFORMATION COMMUNICATIONS TECH/APPLICATIONS DEVELOPMENT/ANIMATION Strand

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (WITHOUT GOV'T. VOUCHER)

SY 2018 - 2019



79,903.00                    

Grade 11

79,903.00                    

80,794.00                    

81,091.00                    

81,388.00                    

CASH BASIS Upon  Enrollment 79,903.00                    

SEMESTRAL Upon Enrollment 40,397.00                    

December 10-14,2018 40,397.00                    

80,794.00                    

INSTALLMENT Upon Enrollment

      CASH 20,272.75                    

September 3-14,2018 20,272.75                    

November 5-15,2018 20,272.75                    

January 7-18,2019 20,272.75                    

81,091.00                    

MONTHLY Upon Enrollment

      CASH 9,043.12                      

August 13-17,2018 9,043.11                      

September 10-14,2018 9,043.11                      

October 15-19,2018 9,043.11                      

November 19-23,2018 9,043.11                      

December10-14,2018 9,043.11                      

January 14-18,2019 9,043.11                      

February 18-22,2019 9,043.11                      

March 18-22,2019 9,043.11                      

81,388.00                    

The final assessment will be reflected in the student's REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF)

given during enrollment.

The RESERVATION FEE will be credited to the tuition and other fees,thus the amount will be 

deducted from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take note of the 

above stated schedule. THE AMOUNT IS DEEMED DUE EVEN WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***PLEASE KEEP THIS COPY OF PAYMENT SCHEDULE FOR YOUR REFERENCE***

IMPORTANT ,PLEASE READ

PAYMENT SCHEMES AND SCHEDULE

Cash Basis

Semestral Basis

Installment Basis

Monthly Basis



Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

TECHNICAL VOCATIONAL-INFORMATION COMMUNICATIONS TECH/APPLICATIONS DEVELOPMENT/ANIMATION Strand

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (WITHOUT GOV'T. VOUCHER)

SY 2018 - 2019



The final assessment will be reflected in the student's REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF)

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take note of the 

IMPORTANT ,PLEASE READ



TECHNICAL VOCATIONAL-INFORMATION COMMUNICATIONS TECH/APPLICATIONS DEVELOPMENT/ANIMATION Strand

GRADE 12

Tuition Fee 53,460.00             

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration 300.00                  

Medical /Dental 400.00                  

Library 500.00                  

Student Activities 200.00                  

Guidance,Counselling & Testing 200.00                  

Athletics 300.00                  

IMC 200.00                  

School Newspaper 398.00                  

2,498.00               

Supplementary Fees 

Handbook 125.00                  

ID/ID Validation 50.00                    

Internet 300.00                  

Physical Development 400.00                  

Extension Service 200.00                  

Research & Development 500.00                  

Test Papers 550.00                  

Student Council 300.00                  

Insurance 100.00                  

Foundation Celebration 1,350.00               

Intrams 200.00                  

Retreat 3,100.00               

Acquiantance Party 300.00                  

Student Organization 300.00                  

7,775.00               

Various Fees

SAP(Database Management) 1,350.00               

Animation NC II 2,000.00               

3,350.00               

Laboratory Fees

Computer Lab ( 1-5) 6,000.00               

6,000.00               

73,083.00             

Colegio de San Juan de Letran
Intramuros, Manila

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees (WITHOUT GOV'T. VOUCHER)

SY 2018 - 2019



Grade 12

73,083.00             

73,885.00             

74,153.00             

74,420.00             

CASH BASIS Upon  Enrollment 79,023.00             

SEMESTRAL Upon Enrollment 36,942.50             

December 10-14,2018 36,942.50             

73,885.00                 

INSTALLMENT Upon Enrollment

      CASH 18,538.25                 

September 3-14,2018 18,538.25                 

November 5-15,2018 18,538.25                 

January 7-18,2019 18,538.25                 

74,153.00             

MONTHLY Upon Enrollment

      CASH 8,269.00               

August 13-17,2018 8,268.88               

September 10-14,2018 8,268.88               

October 15-19,2018 8,268.88               

November 19-23,2018 8,268.88               

December 10-14,2018 8,268.88               

January 14-18,2019 8,268.88               

February 18-22,2019 8,268.88               

March 18-22,2019 8,268.88               

74,420.04             

The final assessment will be reflected in the student's REGISTRATION & ASSESSMENT FORM (RAF)

given during enrollment.

The RESERVATION FEE will be credited to the tuition and other fees,thus the amount will be 

deducted from the total assessment.

Parents/guardians/students are responsible for settling their payments on time. Please take note of the 

above stated schedule. THE AMOUNT IS DEEMED DUE EVEN WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

***PLEASE KEEP THIS COPY OF PAYMENT SCHEDULE FOR YOUR REFERENCE***

IMPORTANT ,PLEASE READ

PAYMENT SCHEMES AND SCHEDULE

Cash Basis

Semestral Basis

Installment Basis

Monthly Basis
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